Banner In-Series Diagnostics
Cut costs by preventing and reducing downtime
Local operator guidance and remote actionable data
Reduce and simplify wiring
Up to 32 plug-n-play devices with one in-series connection —
achieves the highest level of safety; up to Category 4, PL e, SIL CL 3
Intuitive setup and PLC integration
Easy to use software and auto tag export

Family Connector
System
Type Coding*Reset
D =  Cascade
with (ISD)
P8 =  250 mm pigtail,
M12 8-pin QD
QD models require mating cordset
SI-RF P8
T =   Automatic  (Trip)
L =  Manual (Latch)
L = Low
H = High
U = Unique
TD U—
NOTE:  SI-RF-A Actuator is required to complete a sensor
solution. Ordered separately.
*  Tamper Resistant Coding
Low (L)— The SI-RF Safety Switch accepts any SI-RF-A actuator
  High (H)— The SI-RF Safety Switch only accepts the last taught-in
actuator,
a maximum of 12 teach-in processes are possible
  Unique (U)— The SI-RF Safety Switch only accepts the taught-in
actuator,
and only one teach-in process is possible
Family Enclosure Style Reset
Color
Armed Outputs
Color
Pressed
Illuminated E-Stop ECQ8 = 30 mm Round
ED1Q8 =  Flush Mount Square
Blank =  Without Local Reset
R = With Local Reset
SSA-EB1PL ECQ8 R
R = Red Flashing
OD =  OSSD Outputs
with ISD
RY OD—
X = OFF
Y = Yellow Solid
G = Green Solid
Family
Input Pin
Configuration
Device
Input Type
ISD  Connect A = 5-Pin Config A
SSA-ISD
TC =  2 NC Sets of Dry Contacts
TC A
SC10-2roe
SC-XM3 Fast Programming and Swapout
•  Backup copy of configuration, password, network settings
•  Download configurationwithout a PC
•  Save time during panel build
•  Fast swapout minimizes downtime
Expedite PLC Integration with Tag Export Feature
• Eliminates error-prone manual entries
• Import tags to PLC via .csv or .xml files
• Defines actionable In-Series Diagnostic data within the PLC
• For more information visit bannerengineering.com/safetycontroller
Illuminated E-Stops
RFID Safety Switches
ISD Connect
— —
© 2020 Banner Engineering Corp. Minneapolis, MN USA
View the comprehensive collection of machine safety products which provide up to the highest levels of
safety without compromising productivity. For more information visit bannerengineering.com/machinesafety